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By papi=Ei] IRSBUEEFR i ] ShitizR Iri% e [5-2 273 b2y BRA FEA =4
118 2023511528 Ligm 25 5462 1112 4350 7536.61 RiTE iE BlEHE
118 2023511828 [l 10 3000 3000 453661 TR e R
18 2023511568 LPERE 1 150 150 4386.61 FiTE Y e
118 20236118308 HERS 1 260 260 412661 HBITE s e
18 20234118308 R 2 600 600 3526.61 RiTE R Wb
118 20235115308 BEZE 1 200 200 3326.61 RiTE B re 3
18 20234118308 FELPASE 2 520 520 2806.61 RUTE W W
118 20235118308 wiFE=E 3 260 260 2546.61 RITE B B
128 2023512888 IS 22 5700 5700 16846.61 BiTE R e 43720000
128 20235128158 RS 2 658 658 16188.61 BTE BB s
128 20235128158 BB 1 260 260 15928.61 RITE B I
128 20235128228 SESeE 27 7800 7800 812861 BT pre=r A
128 2023128228 TBETEA 17 4300 4300 3828.61 BTk W B
18 202451858 BT 1 ¥280.00 ¥280.00 ¥3,548.61 HBITE BB e ¥3,82861
18 202441897 BOpes 4 ¥1,100.00 ¥1,100.00 ¥2,448.61 BiTE W W
18 2024518178 HYRE ; ¥300.00 ¥300.00 ¥2,148.61 BiTE el g
18 2024518278 IR 3 ¥2,18000 | ¥1,40000 | ¥780.00 (¥31.39) BTE = Wb
28 202452548 WAREERE 3 ¥600.00 ¥600.00 (¥631.39) BiTE rest S EgE b N2}
28 202452548 Bl 19 ¥5,400.00 ¥5,400.00 ¥13,968.61 BITE WEsE PG 20000
28 202452840 —— 5 ¥1,068.00 ¥28800 | ¥780.00 ¥12,900.61 HTE R e
28 202472848 HRR 4 ¥1,050.00 ¥1,050.00 ¥11,850.61 Bk W e
28 20245E2H48 BEHS 2 ¥354.00 ¥354.00 ¥11,496.61 RiTE b s
38 20244F3F16H bueiival 1 ¥300.00 ¥300.00 ¥11,196.61 RiTE e B
38 2024435168 SHEEOEY 2 ¥960.00 ¥400.00 | ¥560.00 ¥10,236.61 RiTE iR R
38 2024438168 ERIRS A 6 ¥3,800.00 ¥3,800.00 ¥6,436.61 BEE e I
38 20244E3F18H ek 26 ¥6,700.00 ¥6,700.00 (¥26339) HITE D= R
38 2024538181 HIREE 2 ¥1,898.00 ¥1,378.00 ¥520.00 (¥2,161.39) BiITE PEHE PGS 2V
38 202443H258 SEHEUEE 3 ¥1,316.00 ¥536.00 | ¥780.00 ¥16,522.61 BTk ) e 120000
38 2024538258 LS 16 ¥4,350.00 ¥4,350.00 ¥12,17261 BTk WG W
48 20245F4B 18 e . ¥3,55800 | ¥1,858.00 | ¥1,700.00 ¥8,614.61 BITE R IS
48 202454816 EMEE 8 ¥2,24400 | ¥1,656.00 | ¥588.00 ¥6,370.61 BTk RS Wb
48 2024548 7H i , ¥260.00 ¥260.00 ¥6,110.61 RITF e S
48 2024445268 R 4 ¥1,320.00 ¥1,320.00 ¥4,790.61 BTk et 3 g
48 2024443268 S 16 ¥4,800.00 ¥4,800.00 (¥436.87) BTk i WS
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5 B 4 A HAL R 5 2 45 # ¥ * #H & B RE/IDIKE O
BBy Sk (5 B 71852. 60 1% 718. 53
A ot ¥71852. 60 ¥718. 53
hReit (XE) QAR AT B E B 2l (1B ¥72571. 13
WJT T P ERAT P ER AR T 2 m PR X RE B E M AT RATIKS 126170201040003269;
& BT P RAT: PEERARITRGERA T ST HRAITKE 16227000361060050787 ;
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